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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF1

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KF1-18  /  30/07/2011 - 17:38  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF1-18  /  30/07/2011 - 17:38  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 1 CHIESA CORSE I DE VRIES NYCK NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 1:00.965 35

2 10 CRG SPA I TIENE FELICE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +5.047 1:01.461 20

3 9 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 12 +6.369 1:01.209 10

4 6 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +7.440 1:01.490 9

5 16 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEXANDER GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +7.561 1:01.316 8

6 27 P F INTERNATIONAL GB LITCHFIELD MARK GB FA KART / BMB / VEGA 12 +9.923 1:01.570 7

7 18 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +10.535 1:01.483 6

8 4 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +11.065 1:01.462 5

9 8 BIREL MOTORSPORT I TOMAN LIBOR CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 12 +13.205 1:01.513 4

10 21 MARANELLO KART I PAKARI MIKKO FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 12 +13.310 1:01.873 3

11 22 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SUNINEN TEEMU FIN INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +14.350 1:01.943 2

12 28 ROUSSEL YANNICK F ROUSSEL LEO F SODI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +21.620 1:01.553 1

13 7 TONY KART RACING TEAM I KANAMARU YU JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +22.381 1:01.554

14 2 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +22.564 1:01.300

15 12 CRG SPA I LENNOX LAMB JORDON GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +22.696 1:01.776

16 34 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +41.930 1:02.885

17 11 CRG SPA I TILLETT LAURA GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 3 +9 Laps 1:03.161

18 29 MGM RACING I MEHTA BRYAN MAL BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 2 +10 Laps 1:03.302

19 3 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMAN ZDENEK CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 2 +10 Laps 1:02.146

20 5 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 1 +11 Laps 1:06.339

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 1  DE VRIES NYCK - 1:00.965

Timekeeper Clerk of the course



VolaSoftControlPdf

2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF1

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement / Classification

Document N°KF1-26  /  31/07/2011 - 15:46  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF1-26  /  31/07/2011 - 15:46  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 1 CHIESA CORSE I DE VRIES NYCK NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 15 1:01.192 50

2 16 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEXANDER GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +1.076 1:01.348 30

3 27 P F INTERNATIONAL GB LITCHFIELD MARK GB FA KART / BMB / VEGA 15 +4.967 1:01.587 20

4 9 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 15 +5.897 1:01.509 15

5 5 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +6.982 1:01.609 12

6 7 TONY KART RACING TEAM I KANAMARU YU JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +10.313 1:01.537 10

7 8 BIREL MOTORSPORT I TOMAN LIBOR CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +10.380 1:01.634 9

8 12 CRG SPA I LENNOX LAMB JORDON GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +10.450 1:01.434 8

9 21 MARANELLO KART I PAKARI MIKKO FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 15 +11.845 1:01.944 7

10 6 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +11.991 1:01.561 6

11 3 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMAN ZDENEK CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +12.695 1:01.712 5

12 2 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +13.300 1:01.497 4

13 10 CRG SPA I TIENE FELICE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +14.511 1:01.626 3

14 4 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +17.834 1:01.849 2

15 29 MGM RACING I MEHTA BRYAN MAL BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +19.569 1:01.925 1

16 11 CRG SPA I TILLETT LAURA GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +19.592 1:01.847

17 22 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SUNINEN TEEMU FIN INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +24.582 1:01.891

18 34 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +29.944 1:02.360 +10.000

19 28 ROUSSEL YANNICK F ROUSSEL LEO F SODI / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +6 Laps 1:01.871

20 18 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:02.166

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 1  DE VRIES NYCK - 1:01.192

Timekeeper Clerk of the course



VolaSoftControlPdf

2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:57  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:57  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 59.660

2 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +0.171 59.693

3 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +0.213 59.700

4 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +1.591 59.564

5 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +2.687 59.994

6 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +3.224 59.881

7 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +4.360 59.916

8 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +4.426 1:00.001

9 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 12 +4.805 59.989

10 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +5.151 59.761

11 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 12 +5.551 59.980

12 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +5.838 59.733

13 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +6.376 1:00.042

14 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +8.529 1:00.084

15 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +9.841 1:00.286

16 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +10.080 1:00.122

17 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +10.811 1:00.189

18 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +11.654 1:00.208

19 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +11.891 1:00.056

20 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +11.975 1:00.090

21 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +12.543 1:00.257

22 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +13.301 1:00.227

23 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +14.019 1:00.294

24 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +14.661 1:00.585

25 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +14.742 1:00.465

26 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 12 +15.279 1:00.532

27 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +15.474 1:00.447

28 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +16.690 1:00.483

29 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +18.197 1:00.645

30 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +20.620 1:00.846

31 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 7 +5 Laps 1:00.326

32 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +8 Laps 1:00.051

33 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +12 Laps

34 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA +12 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 104  VISSER BEITSKE - 59.564

Pas un tour / No lap

105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA

118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:56  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:56  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ1  

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 59.660 35

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +0.213 59.700 20

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +1.591 59.564 10

4 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +2.687 59.994 9

5 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +3.224 59.881 8

6 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +4.360 59.916 7

7 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +4.426 1:00.001 6

8 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +5.151 59.761 5

9 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 12 +5.551 59.980 4

10 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +5.838 59.733 3

11 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +6.376 1:00.042 2

12 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +9.841 1:00.286 1

13 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +10.080 1:00.122

14 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +11.654 1:00.208

15 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +11.975 1:00.090

16 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 12 +12.543 1:00.257

17 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +13.301 1:00.227

18 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +14.019 1:00.294

19 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +14.742 1:00.465

20 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 12 +15.279 1:00.532

21 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +8 Laps 1:00.051

22 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +12 Laps

23 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA +12 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 104  VISSER BEITSKE - 59.564

Pas un tour / No lap

105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA

118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:56  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°24  /  30/07/2011 - 19:56  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ2  

1 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 59.693 35

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 12 +4.634 59.989 20

3 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +8.358 1:00.084 10

4 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +10.640 1:00.189 9

5 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +11.720 1:00.056 8

6 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +14.490 1:00.585 7

7 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +15.303 1:00.447 6

8 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +16.519 1:00.483 5

9 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +18.026 1:00.645 4

10 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 12 +20.449 1:00.846 3

11 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 7 +5 Laps 1:00.326 2

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 111  TORSELLINI MIRKO - 59.693

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement / Classification

Document N°33  /  31/07/2011 - 14:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°33  /  31/07/2011 - 14:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 59.461

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +0.392 59.485

3 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +3.461 59.806

4 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +3.500 59.740

5 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +3.651 59.679

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +4.068 59.647

7 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +6.660 59.944

8 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.395 59.836

9 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.742 59.494

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +10.012 59.884

11 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +10.133 59.764

12 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +10.593 1:00.141

13 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +11.016 1:00.042

14 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +11.587 59.835

15 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +12.157 59.850

16 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +12.293 59.737

17 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +14.642 1:00.122

18 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +15.287 1:00.137

19 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +15.769 1:00.389

20 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +16.332 1:00.039

21 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +18.548 1:00.521

22 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +19.132 1:00.267

23 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +19.841 1:00.592

24 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +22.033 1:00.127

25 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +23.058 1:00.482

26 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +24.762 1:00.239

27 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +26.122 1:00.707

28 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +29.185 1:00.988

29 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +4 Laps 1:00.100

30 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:00.758

31 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

32 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

33 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 123  DE BRABANDER YANNICK - 59.461

Pas un tour / No lap

107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement / Classification
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29/07/2011 - 31/07/2011  /  ZUERA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ1  

1 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 59.461 50

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +0.392 59.485 30

3 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +3.461 59.806 20

4 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +3.500 59.740 15

5 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +3.651 59.679 12

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +4.068 59.647 10

7 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +6.660 59.944 9

8 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.395 59.836 8

9 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KZ1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +7.742 59.494 7

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +10.012 59.884 6

11 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ1 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +10.133 59.764 5

12 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I KZ1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +10.593 1:00.141 4

13 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +11.587 59.835 3

14 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +12.157 59.850 2

15 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +12.293 59.737 1

16 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA KZ1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +14.642 1:00.122

17 157 FORMULA K I TANKO JOHN E KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 +15.769 1:00.389

18 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +19.841 1:00.592

19 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL KZ1 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +22.033 1:00.127

20 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:00.758

21 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps

22 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 123  DE BRABANDER YANNICK - 59.461

Pas un tour / No lap

107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL KZ1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN KZ1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : KZ2  

1 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL KZ2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 15 1:00.042 50

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +4.271 1:00.137 30

3 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +5.316 1:00.039 20

4 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +7.532 1:00.521 15

5 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F KZ2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 15 +8.116 1:00.267 12

6 138 DR SRL I DE GAYE BRICE F KZ2 DR / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +12.042 1:00.482 10

7 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +13.746 1:00.239 9

8 137 EQUIPO JAMKART TENERIFE E GOMEZ RUBIERA ALVARO E KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 15 +15.106 1:00.707 8

9 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL KZ2 PCR / TM / VEGA 15 +18.169 1:00.988 7

10 158 CRG SPA I FASBERG ANDREAS DK KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +4 Laps 1:00.100 6

11 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA +15 Laps 5

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 142  LUNDBERG DOUGLAS - 1:00.039

Pas un tour / No lap

111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 5

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 15 1:01.139 50

2 221 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART T TONY KART / TM / VEGA 15 +0.426 1:01.211 30

3 211 ENERGY CORSE I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +1.036 1:01.126 20

4 241 MARANELLO KART I HANSEN ANDREAS B MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 15 +4.353 1:01.174 15

5 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I FIORAVANTI DAMIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +4.758 1:01.166 12

6 274 BIREL MOTORSPORT I GATTING MICHELLE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +5.314 1:01.025 10

7 214 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB MACLEOD SAM GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +6.382 1:01.266 9

8 256 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S TEEMU PETJOI FIN BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +8.377 1:01.420 8

9 201 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +9.621 1:01.432 7

10 242 DR SRL I BELMAAZIZ PASCAL F DR / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +11.523 1:01.390 6

11 247 MGM RACING I TIIHONEN NIKLAS FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +12.736 1:01.254 5

12 245 MORSICANI RACING SAS I DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +13.877 1:01.325 4

13 202 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +14.025 1:01.640 3

14 227 WARD RACING S ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +14.372 1:01.104 2

15 272 MARANELLO KART I NYLUND NICLAS FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 15 +17.171 1:01.760 1

16 240 ENERGY CORSE I SNELL SAM GB ENERGY / TM / VEGA 15 +17.240 1:01.550

17 222 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I IPPOLITO PAOLO I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +18.337 1:01.595

18 225 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARANZANA PABLO NICOLAS RA KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +19.142 1:01.408

19 244 BIREL MOTORSPORT I KLINKBY-SILVER MAX DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +19.579 1:01.346

20 253 COMER SPA I DI FOLCO ALBERTO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 15 +22.034 1:01.753

21 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PHILO ARMAND RI TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +23.550 1:01.761

22 267 COMPERE FRANCOIS F COMPERE VICTOR F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +23.782 1:01.783

23 223 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARCON NICOLA I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 14 +1 Lap 1:01.786

24 249 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB ABREU FRANCISCO P TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +5 Laps 1:01.703

25 259 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S JOHANNES HEINONEN FIN BIREL / BMB / VEGA 5 +10 Laps 1:02.969

26 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I SORENSEN CHRISTIAN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:03.317

27 220 COMER SPA I BECCARIA MICHELE I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 4 +11 Laps 1:02.524

28 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA +15 Laps

29 258 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S LARSEN KASPER DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA +15 Laps

30 232 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 274  GATTING MICHELLE - 1:01.025

Pas un tour / No lap

209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

232 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA

258 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S LARSEN KASPER DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

252 KARTBAN E DEL RIO ADRIAN E BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

204 MADDOX NL MACHUNSKAS LUKAS NL MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA

230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

239 TEAM KOMAROV RUS KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 352 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 1:01.857 50

2 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +3.606 1:02.305 30

3 383 GSM ONE KARTING CH OCON ESTEBAN F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +3.783 1:02.241 20

4 359 GENIKART-LTP E PALOU ALEX E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +4.630 1:02.314 15

5 301 CRG SPA I VERSTAPPEN MAX NL CRG / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +5.437 1:02.506 12

6 329 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB TAKASHI KASAI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +6.975 1:02.362 10

7 384 KEIYZER RACING NL OOMEN KIM NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +8.300 1:02.273 9

8 312 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ M. F DORIAN BOCCOLACCI F BIREL / BMB / VEGA 12 +9.149 1:02.409 8

9 385 MSPORT KARTING NL GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +9.844 1:02.620 7

10 310 ENERGY CORSE I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 12 +10.909 1:02.487 6

11 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +11.684 1:02.129 5

12 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +12.052 1:02.307 4

13 339 COMER SPA I LAVELLI KEVIN I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +13.232 1:02.347 3

14 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +14.655 1:02.406 2

15 399 TONY KART RACING TEAM I TAKAHASHI HARUYUKI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +15.381 1:02.434 1

16 328 BABY RACE I LORANDI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +15.741 1:02.324

17 358 GENIKART-LTP E RUSSO GUILLERMO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +18.779 1:02.220

18 388 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F NAUD VALENTIN F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +18.792 1:02.149

19 374 WARD RACING S INGEMANN NICKLAS DK KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +18.966 1:01.942

20 371 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RUSSELL GEORGE GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +20.883 1:02.788

21 305 CHIESA CORSE I STROLL LANCE CDN ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +21.990 1:02.501

22 360 GENIKART-LTP E RUEDA FRANCISCO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +22.044 1:02.321

23 321 MORSICANI RACING SAS I VARYMPOPIOTIS GREGORY GR TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +22.328 1:02.528

24 354 MORSICANI RACING SAS I CORBERI LUCA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +22.754 1:02.686

25 351 DR SRL I IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK DR / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +24.186 1:02.708

26 317 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I JULE ERWAN F INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +25.286 1:02.462

27 372 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SCOTT HARRISON GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +25.309 1:03.321

28 336 WARD RACING S KUUSINIEMI JUSSI FIN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +27.311 1:02.633

29 375 AVG RACING NL KREMERS MARIJN NL PCR / TM / VEGA 12 +28.754 1:02.827

30 318 MORSICANI RACING SAS I KRATTIGER LUANA CH TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 11 +1 Lap 1:02.094

31 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 10 +2 Laps 1:02.116

32 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB KARBALEY DARIUS GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +2 Laps 1:01.995

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 352  SYLVEST NICOLAI - 1:01.857

Non-Partants / DNSs

309 ENERGY CORSE I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA

331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course


